
League Schedule

Netbinders Weds Women's B "Silver" 2024

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON Please text Gary at 212-9831 for all forfeits.  
1 Ace Holes Teresa S. F.
2 Shanks-A-Lot Michelle E.
3 Bump Set Spikers Hannah H.
4 Girls just wanna have fun Tessa D.
5 AVAR April V.
6 Upsetters Morgan D.
7 Big Dig Energy Amy C.
8 Setting Ducks (Miller) Tonya
9 Whats The Score Elizabeth B.
10 Sugar and Spikes Angela S.
11 Humerus Squad Samantha D.

Wednesday, 5/1/2024 Wednesday, 5/8/2024
9 vs 6 6:20pm Court 3 3 vs 11 6:20pm Court 3
1 vs 4 7:10pm Court 5 5 vs 9 7:10pm Court 5
2 vs 5 8:00pm Court 4 10 vs 7 8:00pm Court 4

11 vs 10 8:50pm Court 4 6 vs 1 8:50pm Court 4
7 vs 8 8:50pm Court 5 8 vs 2 8:50pm Court 5

Wednesday, 5/15/2024 Wednesday, 5/22/2024
1 vs 5 6:20pm Court 3 5 vs 4 6:20pm Court 3
2 vs 10 7:10pm Court 5 11 vs 7 7:10pm Court 5
4 vs 6 8:00pm Court 4 8 vs 1 8:00pm Court 4
9 vs 8 8:50pm Court 4 3 vs 2 8:50pm Court 4
7 vs 3 8:50pm Court 5 10 vs 9 8:50pm Court 5

Wednesday, 5/29/2024 Wednesday, 6/5/2024
1 vs 10 6:20pm Court 3 7 vs 2 6:20pm Court 3
4 vs 8 7:10pm Court 5 3 vs 1 7:10pm Court 5
9 vs 3 8:00pm Court 4 11 vs 9 8:00pm Court 4
2 vs 11 8:50pm Court 4 10 vs 4 8:50pm Court 4
6 vs 5 8:50pm Court 5 8 vs 6 8:50pm Court 5

Wednesday, 6/12/2024 Wednesday, 6/19/2024
9 vs 7 6:20pm Court 3 11 vs 4 6:20pm Court 3
5 vs 8 7:10pm Court 5 3 vs 6 7:10pm Court 5
6 vs 10 8:00pm Court 4 7 vs 1 8:00pm Court 4
4 vs 3 8:50pm Court 4 10 vs 5 8:50pm Court 4
1 vs 11 8:50pm Court 5 2 vs 9 8:50pm Court 5

Wednesday, 6/26/2024 Wednesday, 7/10/2024
8 vs 10 6:20pm Court 3 3 vs 8 6:20pm Court 3
6 vs 11 7:10pm Court 5 9 vs 1 7:10pm Court 5
5 vs 3 8:00pm Court 4 2 vs 4 8:00pm Court 4
1 vs 2 8:50pm Court 4 7 vs 6 8:50pm Court 4
4 vs 7 8:50pm Court 5 11 vs 5 8:50pm Court 5

Wednesday, 7/17/2024 Wednesday, 7/24/2024
6 vs 2 6:20pm Court 3 5 vs 2 6:20pm Court 3
5 vs 7 7:10pm Court 5 8 vs 7 7:10pm Court 5
8 vs 11 8:00pm Court 4 10 vs 11 8:00pm Court 4
4 vs 9 8:50pm Court 4 6 vs 9 8:50pm Court 4

10 vs 3 8:50pm Court 5 4 vs 1 8:50pm Court 5



Wednesday, 7/31/2024 Wednesday, 8/7/2024
7 vs 10 6:20pm Court 3 6 vs 4 6:20pm Court 3

11 vs 3 7:10pm Court 5 10 vs 2 7:10pm Court 5
1 vs 6 8:00pm Court 4 8 vs 9 8:00pm Court 4
2 vs 8 8:50pm Court 4 3 vs 7 8:50pm Court 4
9 vs 5 8:50pm Court 5 5 vs 1 8:50pm Court 5

Wednesday, 8/14/2024 Wednesday, 8/21/2024
1 vs 8 6:20pm Court 3 3 vs 9 6:20pm Court 3
9 vs 10 7:10pm Court 5 5 vs 6 7:10pm Court 5
2 vs 3 8:00pm Court 4 8 vs 4 8:00pm Court 4
4 vs 5 8:50pm Court 4 10 vs 1 8:50pm Court 4
7 vs 11 8:50pm Court 5 11 vs 2 8:50pm Court 5

Wednesday, 8/28/2024 Wednesday, 9/4/2024
9 vs 11 6:20pm Court 3 8 vs 5 6:20pm Court 3
4 vs 10 7:10pm Court 5 11 vs 1 7:10pm Court 5
2 vs 7 8:00pm Court 4 3 vs 4 8:00pm Court 4
6 vs 8 8:50pm Court 4 7 vs 9 8:50pm Court 4
1 vs 3 8:50pm Court 5 10 vs 6 8:50pm Court 5

-The single elimination tourney starts 9/11... play every Wednesday until eliminated.  
-Play only when 50 degrees or above (at 4:30 PM) and be sure to “like” Netbinders on Facebook! 

-9/4 is customer appreciation night...   $1.50 a plate food.   Also dress up as a theme and win prizes!  

                                     -Check Facebook for all weather information AFTER 4:30 only.  Please do not call or text.
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